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Mains

TERIYAKI TURKEY TIPS $15.0

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART $1.0

Antipasti

ROASTED ARTICHOKE $12.0

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $16.0

Drinks

TITOS LEMONADE $8.0

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

TRUFFLE PARMESAN TATER TOTS $8.5

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $8.0

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $3.0

Steaks

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK $19.0

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Tapas

BAKED SCALLOPS

Main Course

DUCK CONFIT

Main

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER*

Appetizers

SLICED AHI TUNA

Stone Oven Pizza
GREEK PIZZA

Accompaniments

CHICKEN WINGS OR BONELESS
TENDERS

Entrees

STEAK TIPS OR MARINATED
TURKEY TIPS

Add-Ons

STREAK TIPS

Specialty Burgers

BISON BURGER

Premium Steaks
GRILLED STEAK TIPS

$9.0

$20.0

$18.0

$10.5

$8.0

$13.0

$12.0

$18.0

$8.0

$15.0

$17.0
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Promotion
VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS $7.0

Cold Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICHES $12.0
Steak & Seafood
BAKED HADDOCK $17.0

Popular Iltems
DUCK POUTINE FRIES $13.0

Red Wines

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

Specialty Cocktails

PEAR MARTINI $10.0

Extra Toppings

ROASTED RED PEPPERS $1.0

Melts

MEAT LOVERS $13.0

Bottles & Cans

BUD LIGHT, USA

Hibachi

SHRIMP SCALLOP $19.0

Sparkling & Rosé

ZARDETTO, PROSECCO, VENETO ITALY

Burgers*
MAC DADDY BURGER $16.0

Draft Beers
HARPOON IPA, MA

Entree's

90Z SIRLOIN STEAK $19.0

Classic Cocktails
DARK STORMY $8.0

Draft

MILLER LIGHT, USA

Bottled Beers

STONE IPA, CA

Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE $3.0

Burger Favorites

BURGER SHAKE SPECIAL

Pale Ale

SIERRA NEVADA, CA

Colorado Craft

BLUE MOON, BELGIAN WHITE

On The Green & Super

Bowls
BEEF BEAN CHILI $5.5



J.j. Foley's Cafe Menu

Seasonal Sides
PILAF RICE $4.0

The Favorites

SHEPHERD'S PIE $15.0
Signature Seafood
MUSSELS FRA DIABLO $17.0

Pizza Persona

SIDE CAR $9.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $12.6

Original Pearls Lemonade

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE $9.0
Fried Foods

HOUSE CUT FRIES $4.0
All Star Pizzas

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA $13.0
Burgers (Delivery)

SPICY BLACK BEAN BURGER $14.0
Gourmet Toppings

RICOTTA CHEESE $1.0

Vinos Blancos - White
Wines

GRAYSON CELLARS, CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

Hot And Cold Subs

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB $12.0

Handcrafted Speciality &
Classic Cocktails
ST GERMAIN COCKTAIL $8.0

Over The Rhine

Selections

BORSAO, ROSE, CAMPO DE BORJA,
SPAIN

Small Plates (Archived)

BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP PLATE $13.0

Light Flight

AMSTEL LIGHT, NL

Craft / Import Bottles

HEINEKEN, NL

Flatbread Pizza Add Ons
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA CRUST $1.6
AVAILABLE

Cocktails De Maison

CLASSIC MANHATTAN $10.0
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Lunch Entrees Addition

CARAMELIZED ONION $1.0
Salads To Order
AHI TUNA SALAD $16.0

Starters - Mexican
Appetizers

BBQ COMBO $17.6

Soup, Salad, And Chili

FARRO SALAD $11.0

Uncategorized

CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO $16.0

Seafood

GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON

FILLET $18.0

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER $22.0

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.0
TACOS

Cans

NARRAGANSETT, LAGER RI
DOWN EAST CIDER, ME

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $5.5
TIM'S FRENCH ONION SOUP $5.0
TIM'S ONION SOUP

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $5.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $12.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $15.0
Starters

BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP $12.0
BASIL $1.0
PORK OSSO BUCCO $22.0
Daily Specials

VEGETABLE AND BEEF BARLEY SOUP
TIM'S MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.0
JERRY'S SHEPHERD'S PIE $15.0
Red

GUENOC, PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

TERRANOBLE, MERLOT, MAULE VALLEY,
CHILE

DOM.BOUSQUET, MALBEC, MENDOZA
ARGENTINA

Pasta
CHICKEN AND $16.0
BROCCOLI ZITI PASTA ’
TRUFFLE MAC AND
CHEESE $14.0
SHRIMP, SCALLOPS AND
MUSSELS $20.0
LINGUINE
Pizza
iy TACO PIZZA $13.0

. ":r' PIZZA MARGHERITA $11.0
CHEESE PIZZA $9.0
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BLT PIZZA $13.0 THE FENWAY FLATBREAD $12.0
Cocktails These Types Of Dishes
PRIMMS CUP $8.0 Are Being Served
MOSCOW MULE $8.0 MUSSELS $12.0
MOJITO $8.0 FISH
SKINNY RITA $9.0 CHICKEN

PANINI
Beer PASTA
STELLA ARTOIS, BEL
BUDWEISER, USA Entrées

COORS LIGHT, USA
MICHELOB ULTRA, USA

HOUSE MADE BACON
\ AND CHEDDAR TATER $10.0
s TOTS

White 7SRO s
RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY CURRY CHIPS $8.0
PINOT GRIGIO, SICILY ITALY 5 CHEESE FRIED MOZZARELLA  $10.5
MASTROBERARDINO, MAESTRO FOLEY FIREBALLS $9.0
GRECO, CAMPANIA, ITALY 5O PORK RIBLETS s12.0
.:,IQUWGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH HUMMUS PLATE 6190
ONION RINGS
Bottles o
JACKS ABBEY, MA Side Dishes
CORONA EXTRA, MX Sl MAC CHEESE
MAGNERS CIDER, IRE TATER TOTS
O'DOUL'S (NONALCOHOLIC) USA TOTS
MASHED POTATOES $4.0
Flatbread Pizza IRISH BROWN BREAD $4.0
PROSCIUTTO WITH ROASTED TIM'S MAC AND CHEESE $5.0
L%“;QX%QF&';'TZEZS: $13.0 SAUTEED VEGETABLES $4.0
EGG PLANT PESTO PIZZA $12.6 FARRO RISSOTO $4.0

FIG AND GOAT PIZZA $13.0
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Burger

MR. FOLEYS
FAVORITE*

IRISH BACON
BURGER*

HELLFIRE BURGER*
COWBOY BURGER*
PLYMOUTH TURKEY BURGER
TURKEY BURGER

REGULAR BURGER

THE BEAST OF BURGERS
FIG JAM

Draught

GUINNESS, STOUT IRE
SMITHWICKS, ALE IRE

TWO ROADS, HEFEWEIZEN CT
RAPSCALLION, HONEY ALE MA
LONG TRAIL, ALE VT
YUENGLING LAGER, PN
NOTCH IPA, MA

PABST BLUE RIBBON, MKE
DOGFISH HEAD, 60 MIN IPA MA

Sandwiches

BUFFALO SHRIMP
TACOS

GRILLED REUBEN
TUNA MELT

BLAT

GRILLED RACHEL
BLACK BEAN BURGER
THE CLUB SANDWICHES

$16.0

$15.5

$15.0
$16.0
$14.0
$10.0
$11.0
$16.0

$1.0

$11.0

$12.0
$10.0
$13.0
$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

SHRIMP PO'BOY

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
CHICKEN PESTO

REUBEN SANDWICH

Salads

COBB SALAD

o)
@) .] ROASTED BEET AND
o f/ GOAT CHEESE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD
STEAK BLEU CHEESE SALAD*
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
SIDE HOUSE SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD
COLESLAW
TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP
BACON
JALAPENO

PESTO

ONION
CHEESE

BEEF

CORNED BEEF
SCALLOPS
SHRIMP
PARMESAN
SCALLOP

$13.0
$12.6
$14.5

$16.0
$11.6

$8.0
$16.0
$16.0
$10.0
$8.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5
$5.0

$8.0
$2.0
$1.0
$1.0
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J.j. Foley's Cafe

117 E Berkeley St, Boston, MA
02118, United States, Bostonia

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-02:00
Tuesday 10:00-02:00
Wednesday 10:00-02:00
Thursday 10:00-02:00
Friday 10:00-02:00
Saturday 10:00-02:00
Sunday 10:00-02:00
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