



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
117 E Berkeley St, Boston, MA 02118, United States, Bostonia
+16177289101 - http://jjfoleyscafe.com









\$17.0

Mains TERIYAKI TURKEY TIPS	\$15.0	Hot Dogs CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$9.0
Main Courses NACHOS		Tapas BAKED SCALLOPS	\$20.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$1.0	Main Course DUCK CONFIT	\$18.0
Antipasti		Main	
ROASTED ARTICHOKE	\$12.0	CLASSIC BEEF BURGER*	\$10.5
Fish Dishes		Appetizers	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0	SLICED AHI TUNA	\$8.0
Drinks		Stone Oven Pizza	
TITOS LEMONADE	\$8.0	GREEK PIZZA	\$13.0
Starters & Salads		Accompaniments	
POTATO CHIPS		CHICKEN WINGS OR BONELESS TENDERS	\$12.0
Side Orders TRUFFLE PARMESAN TATER TOTS	\$8.5	Entrees	
Fish	40.0	STEAK TIPS OR MARINATED TURKEY TIPS	\$18.0
GRILLED SALMON	\$8.0	Add-Ons	
	40.0	STREAK TIPS	\$8.0
Chicken Dishes		_	40.0
BBQ CHICKEN	\$3.0	Specialty Burgers	
Steaks		BISON BURGER	\$15.0
100Z SIRLOIN STEAK	\$19.0	Premium Steaks	
			047.0

GRILLED STEAK TIPS



Promotion	Burgers*
-----------	-----------------

VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS \$7.0 MAC DADDY BURGER \$16.0

Cold Sandwiches Draft Beers

CLUB SANDWICHES \$12.0 HARPOON IPA, MA

Steak & Seafood Entree's

BAKED HADDOCK \$17.0 90Z SIRLOIN STEAK \$19.0

Popular Items Classic Cocktails

DUCK POUTINE FRIES \$13.0 DARK STORMY \$8.0

Red Wines Draft

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA MILLER LIGHT, USA

Specialty Cocktails Bottled Beers

PEAR MARTINI \$10.0 STONE IPA, CA

Extra Toppings Seasonal

ROASTED RED PEPPERS \$1.0 GOAT CHEESE \$3.0

Melts Burger Favorites

MEAT LOVERS \$13.0 BURGER SHAKE SPECIAL

Bottles & Cans Pale Ale

BUD LIGHT, USA SIERRA NEVADA, CA

Hibachi Colorado Craft

SHRIMP SCALLOP \$19.0 BLUE MOON, BELGIAN WHITE

Sparkling & Rosé On The Green & Super

ZARDETTO, PROSECCO, VENETO ITALY

Bowls

BEEF BEAN CHILI \$5.5

\$10.0

Seasonal Sides PILAF RICE	\$4.0	Vinos Blancos - White Wines
The Favorites		GRAYSON CELLARS, CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$15.0	Hot And Cold Subs
Signature Seafood		BUFFALO CHICKEN SUB \$12.0
MUSSELS FRA DIABLO	\$17.0	Handcrafted Speciality &
Pizza Persona		Classic Cocktails
SIDE CAR	\$9.0	ST GERMAIN COCKTAIL \$8.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates		Over The Rhine Selections
LOADED NACHOS	\$12.6	BORSAO, ROSÉ, CAMPO DE BORJA, SPAIN
Original Pearls Lemor	nade	Cmall Distan (Archived)
BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	\$9.0	Small Plates (Archived) BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP PLATE \$13.0
Fried Foods		Light Flight
HOUSE CUT FRIES	\$4.0	AMSTEL LIGHT, NL
All Star Pizzas		Craft / Import Bottles
SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA	\$13.0	Craft / Import Bottles HEINEKEN, NL
Burgers (Delivery)		Flatbread Pizza Add Ons
SPICY BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$14.0	GLUTEN FREE PIZZA CRUST AVAILABLE \$1.6
Gourmet Toppings		AVAILADLE
RICOTTA CHEESE	\$1.0	Cocktails De Maison

CLASSIC MANHATTAN

\$13.0

\$11.0

\$9.0

Lunch Entrees Additi	on	Chicken	
CARAMELIZED ONION	\$1.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.0
–		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0
Salads To Order		CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$15.0
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$16.0		
Otombono Movicon		Starters	
Starters - Mexican		BUFFALO FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
Appetizers		BASIL	\$1.0
BBQ COMBO	\$17.6	PORK OSSO BUCCO	\$22.0
Soup, Salad, And Chi	li	Daily Specials	
FARRO SALAD	\$11.0	VEGETABLE AND BEEF BARLEY	SOUP
		TIM'S MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$11.0
Uncategorized		JERRY'S SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$15.0
CAJUN CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$16.0	Dad	
Coofood		Red	
Seafood		GUENOC, PINOT NOIR, CALIFOR	RNIA
GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON FILLET	\$18.0	TERRANOBLE, MERLOT, MAULE CHILE	VALLEY,
FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$22.0	DOM.BOUSQUET, MALBEC, MEN ARGENTINA	IDOZA
Mexican Dishes		Dooto	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.0	Pasta	
TACOS		CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI ZITI PAST	TA \$16.0
Cans		TRUFFLE MAC AND CHEESE	\$14.0
NARRAGANSETT, LAGER RI		SHRIMP, SCALLOPS AND MUSSELS	\$20.0
DOWN EAST CIDER, ME		LINGUINE	
Soups		Pizza	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	R \$5.5	TACO DIZZA	¢12 0

\$5.0

TIM'S FRENCH ONION SOUP

TIM'S ONION SOUP



Cocktails		These Types Of Disl	
BLT PIZZA	\$13.0	THE FENWAY FLATBREAD	\$12.0

,UURLAIIS

PRIMMS CUP	\$8.0
MOSCOW MULE	\$8.0
MOJITO	\$8.0
SKINNY RITA	\$9.0

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS, BEL **BUDWEISER, USA COORS LIGHT, USA** MICHELOB ULTRA, USA

White

RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY PINOT GRIGIO, SICILY ITALY MASTROBERARDINO, MAESTRO **GRECO, CAMPANIA, ITALY** SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH ΝZ

Bottles

JACKS ABBEY, MA CORONA EXTRA, MX MAGNERS CIDER, IRE O'DOUL'S (NONALCOHOLIC) USA

Flatbread Pizza

PROSCIUTTO WITH ROASTED TOMATO AND FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$13.0
EGG PLANT PESTO PIZZA	\$12.6
FIG AND GOAT PIZZA	\$13.0

Are Being Served

MUSSELS	\$12.0
FISH	
CHICKEN	
PANINI	
PASTA	

Entrées

	HOUSE MADE BACON AND CHEDDAR TATER TOTS	\$10.0
	COWBOY CORN FRITTERS	\$10.0
CURRY CHIPS		\$8.0
5 CHEESE FRIED MOZZARELLA		\$10.5
FOLEY FIREBALLS		\$9.0
BBQ PORK RIBLETS		\$12.0
HUMMUS PLATE		\$12.0
ONION RINGS		

Side Dishes



MAC CHEESE TATER TOTS TOTS

MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0
IRISH BROWN BREAD	\$4.0
TIM'S MAC AND CHEESE	\$5.0
SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$4.0
FARRO RISSOTO	\$4.0

					100
Burger	•		SHRIMP P	O'BOY	\$13.0
	MR. FOLEYS	\$16.0	PULLED PORK SANDWICH		\$12.6
	FAVORITE*		CHICKEN PESTO		\$14.5
	IRISH BACON BURGER*	\$15.5	REUBEN SANDWICH		
HELLFIRE BURGER*		\$15.0	Salads		
COWBOY	BURGER*	\$16.0			\$16.0
PLYMOUTH TURKEY BURGER		\$14.0		COBB SALAD	
TURKEY BURGER		\$10.0	ROASTED BEET AND GOAT CHEESE SALAD		\$11.6
REGULAR	BURGER	\$11.0	HOUSE SALAD		\$8.0
THE BEAST OF BURGERS		\$16.0	BUFFALO SHRIMP SALAD		\$16.0
FIG JAM		\$1.0	STEAK BLEU CHEESE SALAD*		\$16.0
Duarraht			GREEK SALAD		\$10.0
Draugh	IL		CAESAR S	SALAD	\$8.0
GUINNESS, STOUT IRE			SIDE HOUSE SALAD		\$4.0
SMITHWICKS, ALE IRE			SIDE CAESAR SALAD		\$4.0
TWO ROADS, HEFEWEIZEN CT			COLESLAW		\$4.0
RAPSCALLION, HONEY ALE MA			TUNA SALAD		\$4.5
LONG TRAIL, ALE VT			CHICKEN SALAD		\$5.0
YUENGLIN	G LAGER, PN				
NOTCH IPA, MA			Ingred	ients Used	
PABST BLUE RIBBON, MKE			A	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$8.0
DOGFISH HEAD, 60 MIN IPA MA				BACON	\$2.0
Sandwiches			ST. T.	JALAPENO	\$1.0
Sandw	riches		PESTO		\$1.0
	BUFFALO SHRIMP TACOS	\$11.0	ONION		
	GRILLED REUBEN	\$12.0	CHEESE		
	TUNA MELT	\$10.0	BEEF		
BLAT		\$13.0	CORNED BEEF		
GRILLED RACHEL \$12		\$12.0	SCALLOPS		
		\$10.0	SHRIMP		

\$12.0

PARMESAN

SCALLOP

THE CLUB SANDWICHES



J.j. Foley's Cafe

117 E Berkeley St, Boston, MA 02118, United States, Bostonia

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-02:00 Tuesday 10:00-02:00 Wednesday 10:00-02:00 Thursday 10:00-02:00 Friday 10:00-02:00 Saturday 10:00-02:00 Sunday 10:00-02:00

Made with menuweb.menu

